
MCCLURE ELEMENTARY DIRECTORY
FRONT OFFICE:
469-302-9400

mcclureoffice@mckinneyisd.net
Please send all attendance information & doctors notes to mcclureoffice@mckinneyisd.net

CAFETERIA: 469-302-9478
CLINIC: 469-302-9445

LIBRARY: 469-302-9449

OFFICE KINDERGARTEN
Absences/General Questions: mcclureoffice@mckinneyisd.net Jenna Albright jalbright@mckinneyisd.net
Jennifer Harrison (Principal) jharrison@mckinneyisd.net Ereca Downing edowning@mckinneyisd.net
Christi Jordan (Assistant Principal) cjordan@mckinneyisd.net Katie Lydon klydon@mckinneyisd.net
Cricket Tarrant (Counselor) ctarrant@mckinneyisd.net Erica Walker eriwalker@mckinneyisd.net
Kate Sokolewicz (Registrar) ksokolewicz@mckinneyisd.net
Whitney Alsup (Nurse) walsup@mckinneyisd.net FIRST GRADE
Tabatha Thompson (Office Clerk) tthompson@mckinneyisd.net Crystal Bayley cbayley@mckinneyisd.net
Kim King (Secretary) kking@mckinneyisd.net Nicole Grayson nicgrayson@mckinneyisd.net
Justin Bourgeois-Delgado (IC) jbourgeoisdelgado@mckinneyisd.net Annaliese Mitchell amitchell@mckinneyisd.net

Destiny Riffe driffe@mckinneyisd.net
SPECIALS Morgan Woodard mwoodard@mckinneyids.net
Nikki Hood (PE) nhood@mckinneyisd.net
Cass Canela (PE Para) ccanela@mckinneyisd.net SECOND GRADE
Rachel Keller (PE Para) rkeller@mckinneyisd.net Reghan Beezley rbeezley@mckinneyisd.net
Theresa Turner (Music) tturner@mckinneyisd.net Marisa Cherry mcherry@mckinneyisd.net
Alyssa Norsworthy (Art) anorsworthy@mckinneyisd.net Adrienne Grindstaff agrindstaff@mckinneyisd.net

Jennie Newsome jnewsome@mckinneyisd.net
LEARNING COMMONS Katie Specht kspecht@mckinneyisd.net
Amanda Hamilton (LMS) ahamilton@mckinneyisd.net
Stacy Rachetta (Library Para) srachetta@mckinneyisd.net THIRD GRADE

Savannah Bechthold sbechthold@mckinneyisd.net
SPECIAL POPULATIONS Witney Hayes whayes@mckinneyisd.net
Cheryl Boeve (Resource) cboeve@mckinneyisd.net Kristi Garcia kgarcia@mckinneyisd.net
Ellie Shivers (Resource) eshivers@mckinneyisd.net Peyton Monson pmonson@mckinneyisd.net
Jaclyn Paz (Resource Para) jpaz@mckinneyisd.net Allison Todd atodd@mckinneyisd.net
Amanda Denning (FAC) adenning@mckinneyisd.net
Sachi Porizkova (FAC) sporizkova@mckinneyisd.net FOURTH GRADE
Cynthia Alam (FAC Para) calam@mckinneyisd.net Amy Acord aacord@mckinneyisd.net
Kerry Edwards (FAC Para) kedwards@mckinneyisd.net Rachelle Harp rharp@mckinneyisd.net
Aimee Marquez (FAC Para) amarquez@mckinneyisd.net Alice Reed areed@mckinneyisd.net
Lorraine Rutherford (FAC Para) lrutherford@mckinneyisd.net Megan Taylor metaylor@mckinneyisd.net
Kaci Webb (FAC Para) kwebb@mckinneyisd.net Ashley Tuter atuter@mckinneyisd.net
Tifany Akai (STC) takai@mckinneyisd.net
Trevor Vaz (STC) tvaz@mckinneyisd.net FIFTH GRADE 
Afsana Arzu (STC Para) aarzu@mckinneyisd.net Ashley Beaman abeaman@mckinneyisd.net
Hema Ramesh (STC Para) hramesh@mckinneyisd.net Jessica Johnson jesjohnson@mckinneyisd.net
Meredith Stiefel (Diagnostician) mstiefel@mckinneyisd.net Megan Law mlaw@mckinneyisd.net
Dawn Hogue (Dyslexia) dhogue@mckinneyisd.net Hannah Newcomb hschoemakernewcomb@mckinneyisd.net
Alison Tebo (Dyslexia) atebo@mckinneyisd.net Lindsay Otto liotto@mckinneyisd.net 
Arisa James (Speech) arjames@mckinneyisd.net
Allison De Vun (Speech) adevun@mckinneyisd.net
Mallory Zambrana (Speech) mzambrana@mckinneyisd.net Last updated: 3/28/2024

mailto:mcclureoffice@mckinneyisd.net

